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What is the MiDataHub? 
 
Thanks for signing up to join the Michigan Data Hub. The MiDataHub strives to make accessing 
data more affordable and easily accessible for educators statewide. MiDataHub is a collaborative, 
statewide effort that addresses the challenges schools face daily with managing the integrations 
between technology systems and providing tools classroom and district staff can use to drive 
classroom instruction. The work of MiDataHub has centered around creating an ecosystem where 
information is exchanged between the large number of disconnected data systems used by 
schools in the state based on pre-defined national standards (Ed-Fi). In addition to creating an eco-
system to exchange data between systems, dashboards rich with informative instructional data, 
an Early Warning System which is currently embedded in the Michigan Department of Education 
EWIMS process which is a process to identify students at risk of dropping out, UIC functionality, 
State Reporting processes, and an IRIP tool that will identify and provide users access to a strategy 
bank.  
 
As you begin the process of integrating with the MiDataHub please review the sections included in 
this welcome packet and please don’t hesitate contacting our helpdesk for more information.  
 
MiDataHub Staff:  
 

Windee Wagner Data Hub Support Specialist windee.wagner@kresa.org  (269)250-9272 
Kevin Bullard Data Hub Support Manager kevin.bullard@kresa.org  (269)250-9330 
Dirk Bradley Data Hub Operations Manager dirk.bradley@kresa.org  (269)250-9250 
Tom Johnson Actionable Data Manager tom.johnson@kresa.org  (231)383-2668 
Don Dailey Project Director don.dailey@kresa.org (269)250-9264 
Tim Davis Relations Manager tim.davis@kresa.org  (231) 342-5407 

 
Email for support: support@midatahub.org 


